
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 3
Brouwhuisseheide 28.12.2022

KOVZ

Hans-Paul VELEMA
Indiv.
Course : LD
Distance : 7400m
Time : 1:33:03 (12'34"/km)

12/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Remco HEREIJGERS 0:49:49
2. Bart VAN WIJNGAARDEN 0:52:59
3. Roel VAN DE MOORTEL 0:56:55

1. 159 00:02:35 371m 6'58"/km
2. 141 00:01:32 00:04:07 184m 8'20"/km
3. 145 00:02:33 00:06:40 346m 7'22"/km
4. 156 00:02:39 00:09:19 393m 6'45"/km
5. 152 00:04:15 00:13:34 451m 9'25"/km
6. 166 00:09:56 00:23:30 309m 32'09"/km
7. 172 00:06:02 00:29:32 706m 8'33"/km
8. 173 00:01:56 00:31:28 219m 8'50"/km
9. 106 00:02:19 00:33:47 193m 12'00"/km

10. 175 00:05:07 00:38:54 314m 16'18"/km
11. 160 00:04:37 00:43:31 255m 18'06"/km
12. 130 00:02:52 00:46:23 162m 17'42"/km
13. 127 00:11:42 00:58:05 847m 13'49"/km
14. 123 00:03:28 01:01:33 280m 12'23"/km
15. 117 00:02:59 01:04:32 275m 10'51"/km
16. 115 00:02:22 01:06:54 240m 9'52"/km
17. 113 00:02:25 01:09:19 158m 15'18"/km
18. 107 00:03:13 01:12:32 317m 10'09"/km
19. 102 00:05:01 01:17:33 228m 22'00"/km
20. 111 00:04:02 01:21:35 160m 25'12"/km
21. 101 00:07:26 01:29:01 625m 11'54"/km
22. 100 00:03:36 01:32:37 287m 12'33"/km
23. 999 00:00:26 01:33:03 72m 6'01"/km
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